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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NOR AASE-KLEPPA Storm SO Stavanger FK 2006 M 1.20 393934 yes

ALNES Aksel Ferdinand VE Bergens FK 2006 R M 2.9999 0 yes

EDELMANN Julius VE Bergens FK 2007 M 1.44 379188 yes

EIDESUND Elias VE Bergens FK 2005 R M 2.9999 yes

FURENES Filip SO Stavanger FK 2005 M 1.7 382848 yes

HANEFERD-HALSET Olav SO Stavanger FK 2007 M 1.47 404179 yes

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdø FK 2006 R M 1.4 377253 yes

HOLVIK Jaden VE Bergens FK 2007 M 2.9999 393465 yes

KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK 2005 R M 1.6 365489 yes

NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK 2005 L M 1.5 378552 yes

ØISTAD Johannes OS Oslo FK 2007 R M 1.41 391549 yes

ØSTVIK GROSS Armand VE Bergens FK 2006 R M 1.26 394450 yes

ROTEVATN Benjamin BF Bergen 2005 R M 2.9999 yes

SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer OS Bygdø FK 2008 R M 1.24 394480 yes

THARALDSEN Kristoffer OS Njård Fekting 2005 R M 1.8 377788 yes

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo OS Oslo FK 2005 M 1.18 393635 yes

VIK Martin Aleksander OS Njård Fekting 2007 M 1.15 377846 yes

  17 Participants (17 present)
 

1 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 004 74.0 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdø FK M yes

2. 1 005 70.0 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK M yes

3. 1 006 64.0 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK M yes

4. 1 007 39.0 NOR FURENES Filip SO Stavanger FK M yes

5. 1 008 30.0 NOR THARALDSEN Kristoffer OS Njård Fekting M yes

6. 1 015 11.0 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OS Njård Fekting M yes

7. 1 018 9.0 NOR VATNE DELEDDA Ivo OS Oslo FK M yes

8. 1 020 8.0 NOR AASE-KLEPPA Storm SO Stavanger FK M yes

9. 1 024 7.0 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer OS Bygdø FK M yes

10. 1 026 6.0 NOR ØSTVIK GROSS Armand VE Bergens FK M yes

11. 1 041 2.0 NOR ØISTAD Johannes OS Oslo FK M yes

12. 1 044 2.0 NOR EDELMANN Julius VE Bergens FK M yes

13. 1 047 2.0 NOR HANEFERD-HALSET Olav SO Stavanger FK M yes

T 9 000 NOR HOLVIK Jaden VE Bergens FK M yes

T 9 000 NOR ROTEVATN Benjamin BF Bergen M yes

T 9 000 NOR EIDESUND Elias VE Bergens FK M yes

T 9 000 NOR ALNES Aksel Ferdinand VE Bergens FK M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's U15

2 [2019] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's U15
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Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Bjørn Faye
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Format

Participants 17 Participants

1 First round
08.12. 20:13

17 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

17 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
08.12. 20:13

17 Qualifiers
2 Pools 6 Pool size
1 Pools 5 Pool size

17 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
08.12. 20:13

Table of 32

17 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's U15

2 [2019] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's U15
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FURENES Filip NOR Stavanger FK 1 V V V 4 3 19 10 0.750 9 2.
HANEFERD-HALSET Olav NOR Stavanger FK 2 1 3 2 1 0 7 20 0.000 -13 5.
EDELMANN Julius NOR Bergens FK 3 3 V V 2 2 15 16 0.500 -1 3.
VATNE DELEDDA Ivo NOR Oslo FK 4 1 V 3 2 1 11 17 0.250 -6 4.
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR Bygdø FK 5 V V V V 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR Stavanger FK 1 V V V 4 V 4 24 8 0.800 16 1.
AASE-KLEPPA Storm NOR Stavanger FK 2 3 V V V 2 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.
HOLVIK Jaden NOR Bergens FK 3 0 2 V V 2 2 14 20 0.400 -6 5.
ALNES Aksel Ferdinand NOR Bergens FK 4 0 1 2 1 0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
ØISTAD Johannes NOR Oslo FK 5 V 3 3 V 2 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4.
VIK Martin Aleksander NOR Njård Fekting 6 0 V3 V V V 4 18 11 0.800 7 2.

Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ØSTVIK GROSS Armand NOR Bergens FK 1 V 3 2 2 3 1 15 21 0.200 -6 5.
EIDESUND Elias NOR Bergens FK 2 4 V V 2 1 2 17 22 0.400 -5 4.
ROTEVATN Benjamin NOR BF Bergen 3 V 3 V 1 3 2 17 21 0.400 -4 3.
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer NOR Bygdø FK 4 V3 4 3 1 3 1 14 22 0.200 -8 6.
KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR Stavanger FK 5 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
THARALDSEN Kristoffer NOR Njård Fekting 6 V4 V V V 4 4 23 15 0.800 8 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis Stavanger FK 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

2 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap Bygdø FK 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q

3 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik Stavanger FK 4 5 24 8 0.800 16 Q

4 NOR THARALDSEN Kristoffer Njård Fekting 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

5 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander Njård Fekting 4 5 18 11 0.800 7 Q

6 NOR FURENES Filip Stavanger FK 3 4 19 10 0.750 9 Q

7 NOR AASE-KLEPPA Storm Stavanger FK 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

8 NOR EDELMANN Julius Bergens FK 2 4 15 16 0.500 -1 Q

9 NOR ØISTAD Johannes Oslo FK 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2 Q

10 NOR ROTEVATN Benjamin BF Bergen 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

11 NOR EIDESUND Elias Bergens FK 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

12 NOR HOLVIK Jaden Bergens FK 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

13 NOR VATNE DELEDDA Ivo Oslo FK 1 4 11 17 0.250 -6 Q

14 NOR ØSTVIK GROSS Armand Bergens FK 1 5 15 21 0.200 -6 Q

15 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Bygdø FK 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8 Q

16 NOR HANEFERD-HALSET Olav Stavanger FK 0 4 7 20 0.000 -13 Q

17 NOR ALNES Aksel Ferdinand Bergens FK 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage



NC Bergen Cup

Bergen (NOR)
08.12.2019 - 12:00 PM

CORRECTION #2

Epee Men's

Individual

U15-U12

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Norges Fekteforbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
08.12.2019 20:13

1 / 1

2nd round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR Stavanger FK 1 V V V V 4 20 10 1.000 10 1.
FURENES Filip NOR Stavanger FK 2 3 V V V 3 18 12 0.750 6 2.
HOLVIK Jaden NOR Bergens FK 3 1 3 3 3 0 10 20 0.000 -10 5.
VATNE DELEDDA Ivo NOR Oslo FK 4 2 1 V V 2 13 17 0.500 -4 3.
AASE-KLEPPA Storm NOR Stavanger FK 5 4 3 V 4 1 16 18 0.250 -2 4.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
EDELMANN Julius NOR Bergens FK 1 V 4 V 4 V 3 23 14 0.600 9 2.
EIDESUND Elias NOR Bergens FK 2 1 V V 3 3 2 17 21 0.400 -4 5.
ØSTVIK GROSS Armand NOR Bergens FK 3 V 3 V 3 2 2 18 22 0.400 -4 4.
ALNES Aksel Ferdinand NOR Bergens FK 4 0 3 3 0 0 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR Bygdø FK 5 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
VIK Martin Aleksander NOR Njård Fekting 6 3 V V V 1 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.

Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR Stavanger FK 1 V 4 4 V V 3 23 16 0.600 7 3.
HANEFERD-HALSET Olav NOR Stavanger FK 2 3 1 3 2 V 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
THARALDSEN Kristoffer NOR Njård Fekting 3 V V V V V 5 25 16 1.000 9 1.
ROTEVATN Benjamin NOR BF Bergen 4 V V 3 V V 4 23 18 0.800 5 2.
ØISTAD Johannes NOR Oslo FK 5 2 V 4 2 V 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer NOR Bygdø FK 6 1 4 4 4 4 0 17 25 0.000 -8 6.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap Bygdø FK 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

2 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis Stavanger FK 4 4 20 10 1.000 10 Q

3 NOR THARALDSEN Kristoffer Njård Fekting 5 5 25 16 1.000 9 Q

4 NOR ROTEVATN Benjamin BF Bergen 4 5 23 18 0.800 5 Q

5 NOR FURENES Filip Stavanger FK 3 4 18 12 0.750 6 Q

6 NOR EDELMANN Julius Bergens FK 3 5 23 14 0.600 9 Q

7 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik Stavanger FK 3 5 23 16 0.600 7 Q

8 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander Njård Fekting 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

9 NOR VATNE DELEDDA Ivo Oslo FK 2 4 13 17 0.500 -4 Q

10 NOR ØISTAD Johannes Oslo FK 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

11 NOR ØSTVIK GROSS Armand Bergens FK 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q

12 NOR EIDESUND Elias Bergens FK 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

13 NOR AASE-KLEPPA Storm Stavanger FK 1 4 16 18 0.250 -2 Q

14 NOR HANEFERD-HALSET Olav Stavanger FK 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10 Q

15 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Bygdø FK 0 5 17 25 0.000 -8 Q

16 NOR HOLVIK Jaden Bergens FK 0 4 10 20 0.000 -10 Q

17 NOR ALNES Aksel Ferdinand Bergens FK 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK 9 9 45 20 1.000 25

2 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdø FK 9 9 45 20 1.000 25 T1

3 NOR THARALDSEN Kristoffer OS Njård Fekting 9 10 48 31 0.900 17

4 NOR FURENES Filip SO Stavanger FK 6 8 37 22 0.750 15

5 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK 7 10 47 24 0.700 23

6 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OS Njård Fekting 7 10 37 26 0.700 11

7 NOR ROTEVATN Benjamin BF Bergen 6 10 40 39 0.600 1

8 NOR EDELMANN Julius VE Bergens FK 5 9 38 30 0.556 8

9 NOR AASE-KLEPPA Storm SO Stavanger FK 4 9 36 32 0.444 4

10 NOR ØISTAD Johannes OS Oslo FK 4 10 36 41 0.400 -5

11 NOR EIDESUND Elias VE Bergens FK 4 10 34 43 0.400 -9

12 NOR VATNE DELEDDA Ivo OS Oslo FK 3 8 24 34 0.375 -10

13 NOR ØSTVIK GROSS Armand VE Bergens FK 3 10 33 43 0.300 -10

14 NOR HOLVIK Jaden VE Bergens FK 2 9 24 40 0.222 -16

15 NOR HANEFERD-HALSET Olav SO Stavanger FK 1 9 21 44 0.111 -23

16 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer OS Bygdø FK 1 10 31 47 0.100 -16

17 NOR ALNES Aksel Ferdinand VE Bergens FK 0 10 10 50 0.000 -40
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
KRASIKOVAS Emilis
SO Stavanger FK

NOR  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

17
ALNES Aksel Ferdinand
VE Bergens FK

NOR   8

16
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer
OS Bygdø FK

NOR   V

 

 

9
AASE-KLEPPA Storm
SO Stavanger FK

NOR  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8
EDELMANN Julius
VE Bergens FK

NOR  

 

 

5
NORDTVEIT Didrik
SO Stavanger FK

NOR  

28 *** bye ***  

 

 

21 *** bye ***  

12
VATNE DELEDDA Ivo
OS Oslo FK

NOR  

 

 

13
ØSTVIK GROSS Armand
VE Bergens FK

NOR  

20 *** bye ***  

 

 

29 *** bye ***  

4
FURENES Filip
SO Stavanger FK

NOR  

 

Piste

KRASIKOVAS Emilis
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer
OS Bygdø FK

NOR   5

Piste

AASE-KLEPPA Storm
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   9

EDELMANN Julius
VE Bergens FK

NOR   V

Piste

NORDTVEIT Didrik
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

VATNE DELEDDA Ivo
OS Oslo FK

NOR   8

Piste

ØSTVIK GROSS Armand
VE Bergens FK

NOR   6

FURENES Filip
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

Piste

KRASIKOVAS Emilis
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

EDELMANN Julius
VE Bergens FK

NOR   10

Piste

NORDTVEIT Didrik
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   7

FURENES Filip
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V



NC Bergen Cup

Bergen (NOR)
08.12.2019 - 08.12.2019

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual

U15-U12

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Norges Fekteforbund

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
08.12.2019 20:13

2 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
THARALDSEN Kristoffer
OS Njård Fekting

NOR  

30 *** bye ***  

 

 

19 *** bye ***  

14
HOLVIK Jaden
VE Bergens FK

NOR  

 

 

11
EIDESUND Elias
VE Bergens FK

NOR  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6
VIK Martin Aleksander
OS Njård Fekting

NOR  

 

 

7
ROTEVATN Benjamin
BF Bergen

NOR  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10
ØISTAD Johannes
OS Oslo FK

NOR  

 

 

15
HANEFERD-HALSET Olav
SO Stavanger FK

NOR  

18 *** bye ***  

 

 

31 *** bye ***  

2
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
OS Bygdø FK

NOR  

 

Piste

THARALDSEN Kristoffer
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   V

HOLVIK Jaden
VE Bergens FK

NOR   5

Piste

EIDESUND Elias
VE Bergens FK

NOR   4

VIK Martin Aleksander
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   V

Piste

ROTEVATN Benjamin
BF Bergen

NOR   V

ØISTAD Johannes
OS Oslo FK

NOR   13

Piste

HANEFERD-HALSET Olav
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   3

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
OS Bygdø FK

NOR   V

Piste

THARALDSEN Kristoffer
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   10

VIK Martin Aleksander
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   V

Piste

ROTEVATN Benjamin
BF Bergen

NOR   7

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
OS Bygdø FK

NOR   V
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
KRASIKOVAS Emilis
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

4
FURENES Filip
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   11

 

  Piste

3
VIK Martin Aleksander (6)
OS Njård Fekting

NOR   9

2
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
OS Bygdø FK

NOR   V

 

Piste

KRASIKOVAS Emilis
SO Stavanger FK

NOR   V

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
OS Bygdø FK

NOR   13
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK 2005

2 NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdø FK 2006

3 NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OS Njård Fekting 2007

3 NOR FURENES Filip SO Stavanger FK 2005

Table of 8

5 NOR THARALDSEN Kristoffer OS Njård Fekting 2005

6 NOR NORDTVEIT Didrik SO Stavanger FK 2005

7 NOR ROTEVATN Benjamin BF Bergen 2005

8 NOR EDELMANN Julius VE Bergens FK 2007

Table of 16

9 NOR AASE-KLEPPA Storm SO Stavanger FK 2006

10 NOR ØISTAD Johannes OS Oslo FK 2007

11 NOR EIDESUND Elias VE Bergens FK 2005

12 NOR VATNE DELEDDA Ivo OS Oslo FK 2005

13 NOR ØSTVIK GROSS Armand VE Bergens FK 2006

14 NOR HOLVIK Jaden VE Bergens FK 2007

15 NOR HANEFERD-HALSET Olav SO Stavanger FK 2007

16 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer OS Bygdø FK 2008

Table of 32

17 NOR ALNES Aksel Ferdinand VE Bergens FK 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN N1 EEG Ole 0 0 0

NOR N1 IRGENS-JENSEN Harald 0 0 0

KROHN Otthar Andreas 0 0 0

N1 STORELV Erik Rival 0 0 0

BERGH Paal 0 0 0

EIKANGER Tore 0 0 0

GEITUNG Jonn Terje 0 0 0

MAGNUS Knut Henrik 0 0 0

N1 MOBERG Leif 0 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NOR KRASIKOVAS Emilis SO Stavanger FK 2005

Silver NOR HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap OS Bygdø FK 2006

Bronze NOR FURENES Filip SO Stavanger FK 2005

Bronze NOR VIK Martin Aleksander OS Njård Fekting 2007


